FORM L-36

Insurer:

:Premium and number of lives covered by policy type

Bharti AXA Life Insurance Company Limited

Date: 30-Sep-12

(Rsiin Crores)

Premium and number of lives covered by policy type

Sl. No

CURRENT Quarter

SAME QUARTER PREVIOUS YEAR

Up to the period

Same period of the previous year

Particulars

Premium

No. of
Policies

No. of
Lives

sum Insured,
Wherever
applicable

Premium

No. of
Policies

No. of
Lives

Sum Insured,
Wherever
applicable

Premium

No. of
Policies

No. of Lives

Sum Insured,
Wherever
applicable

Premium

Sum Insured,
Wherever
applicable

No. of Policies No. of Lives

First year Premum

i[Individual Single Premium- (ISP)
From 0-10000

0.00

0.01

36

155

(0.00)

(0.05)[

0.03 64 64 241

From 10,000-25,000

0.02

0.25

15

0.42

0.03

0.01

0.25 16 15 0.42

From 25001-50,000

0.01

0.06

0.07 -

From 50,001- 75,000

0.04

1)

0.05

(0.06)| €3] @)

From 75,000-100,000

0.09

(0-06)[

0.09

0.30 40 39 0.76

From 1,00,001 -1,25,000

0.05

0.14

0.05

0.02 3 3 0.09

Above Rs. 1,25,000

0.01

0.11

0.11

0.01

0.11

0.09 5 4 0.09

ii| Individual Single Premium (ISPA)- Annuity

From 0-50000

From50,001-100,000

From1,00,001-150,000

From 150,001-2,00,000

From 2,00,,001-250,000

From 2,50,001 -3,00,000

Above Rs. 3,00,000

ii Group Single Premium (GSP)

From 0-10000

5.29

320.99

0.81

1,349

162.58

9.37

586.46

132 1

2,217 205.57

From 10,000-25,000

114

76.28

116

180.97

2.10

137.99

1,347 232.96

From 25001-50,000

0.97

64.31

119

275

131.05

134

91.77

2.09 - 535

172.67

From 50,001- 75,000

0.12

4.36

0.67

86

60.92

0.20

4.87

1.38 - 203

86.96

From 75,000-100,000

0.69

64

63.15

0.34

127 - 129

84.74

From 1,00,001 -1,25,000

0.02

10.59

0.30

23

24.80

16.08

0.53 - 44

34.74

Above Rs. 1,25,000

2.55

59

127.76

4.58 - 135

183.92

iv|Group Single Premium- Annuity- GSPA

From 0-50000

From50,001-100,000

From1,00,001-150,000

From 150,001-2,00,000

From 2,00,,001-250,000

From 2,50,001 -3,00,000

Above Rs. 3,00,000

v[individual non Single Premium- INSP

From 0-10000

4.62

7.897

1,086.30

6.00

12,917

10,392

402.63

8.70

14,686

2,010.76

11.62

23,894 19,939 749.60

From 10,000-25,000

13.83

10,728

439.20

14.59

9,210

8,570

268.02

23.65

17,879

784.78

29.05

17,633 15,470 520.57

From 25001-50,000

12.02

4,097

205.17

10.26

3,147

2,947

146.37

21.26

6,958

361.80

19.17

5,422 4,865 267.43

From 50,001- 75,000

4.26

1,039

67.97

2.98

549

46.14

7.27

1,728

118.07

73.23

From 75,000-100,000

3.73

474

50.50

3.18

399

367

44.85

6.55

804

91.69

5.86 646 568

72.23

From 1,00,001 -1,25,000

1.40

25.58

0.73

64

58

8.22

1.98

298

35.51

132 105 96

13.93

Above Rs. 1,25,000

3.92

208

54.07

4.09

139

47.76

8.70

115.37

7.34 227 202

90.35

vi|Individual non Single Premium- Annuity- INSPA

From 0-50000

From50,001-100,000

From1,00,001-150,000

From 150,001-2,00,000

From 2,00,,001-250,000

From 2,50,001 -3,00,000

Above Rs. 3,00,000

<

Group Non Single Premium (GNSP)

From 0-10000

From 10,000-25,000

From 25001-50,000

From 50,001- 75,000

From 75,000-100,000

From 1,00,001 -1,25,000

Above Rs. 1,25,000




Sl.No

CURRENT Quarter

SAME

UARTER PREVIOUS YEAR

Up to the period

Same period of the

revious year

Particulars

Premium

No. of
Lives

No. of
Policies

Sum Insured,
Wherever
applicable

Premium

Sum Insured,
Wherever
applicable

No. of
Policies

No. of
Lives

Premium

No. of

Policies No. of Lives

Sum Insured,
Wherever
applicable

Premium

No. of Policies

No. of Lives

Sum Insured,
Wherever
applicable

s,

Group Non Single Premium- Annuity- GNSPA

From 0-10000

From 10,000-25,000

From 25001-50,000

From 50,001- 75,000

From 75,000-100,000

From 1,00,001 -1,25,000

Above Rs. 1,25,000

Renewal Premium

ijIndividual

From 0-10000

3.93

15,789

124

3,102

7.10

23,999

2.69 8,996

From 10,000-25,000

58.96

92,388

69.58

60,621

113.56

146,615

129.97

205,780

From 25001-50,000

30.13

20,930

31.67

12,463

56.93

33,579

57.76

47,070

From 50,001- 75,000

7.31

3,801

6.54

2,427

14.30

6,498

12.47

10,226

From 75,000-100,000

10.38

2,324

11.17

1,409

18.49

3,525

21.57

3,927

From 1,00,001 -1,25,000

207

632

211

374

4.38

1,096

3.83 1,493

Above Rs. 1,25,000

13.66

14.73

21.89

1,318

22.91

1,292

i[individual- Annuity’

From 0-10000

From 10,000-25,000

From 25001-50,000

From 50,001- 75,000

From 75,000-100,000

From 1,00,001 -1,25,000

Above Rs. 1,25,000

ii| Group

From 0-10000

From 10,000-25,000

From 25001-50,000

From 50,001- 75,000

From 75,000-100,000

From 1,00,001 -1,25,000

Above Rs. 1,25,000

v|Group- Annuit

From 0-10000

From 10,000-25,000

From 25001-50,000

From 50,001- 75,000

From 75,000-100,000

From 1,00,001 -1,25,000

Above Rs. 1,25,000

Note:

1. Premium stands for premium amount.
2. No. of lives means no. of lives insured under the policies.

3. Premium collected for Annuity will be disclosed separately as stated above.




