FORM L-36 :Premium and r

:Premium and number of lives covered by policy type

Insurer: Bharti AXA Life Insurance Company Limited

Date: 30-Sep-12

(Rs in Crores)

						Promiur	n and numb	or of live	e cover	ed by poli	cy type							(Rs in Crores)
				CURREN	TQuarter	Treillia	n and number of lives covered by police SAME QUARTER PREVIOUS YEAR				сутуре	Up to th	e period		Same period of the previous year			
SI. No		Particulars	Premium	No. of Policies	No. of Lives	Sum Insured, Wherever applicable	Premium	No. of Policies	No. of Lives	Sum Insured, Wherever applicable	Premium	No. of Policies	No. of Lives	Sum Insured, Wherever applicable	Premium	No. of Policies	No. of Lives	Sum Insured,
1		year Premum																
		Individual Single Premium- (ISP)																
		From 0-10000	0.00	1	1	-	0.01	36	36	1.55	(0.00)	1	1	(0.05)	0.03	64		2.41
		From 10,000-25,000 From 25001-50,000	0.02	-	-	0.01	0.25 0.06	16	15	0.42	0.03	-	-	0.01	0.25	16	15	0.42
	+	From 25001-50,000 From 50,001-75,000	0.04	-	-	-	(0.06)	- (1)	- (1)	- :	0.05	-	-	-	(0.06)	- (1) (1)	
		From 75,000-100,000	0.09	-	-		(0.06)	5			0.09	(1)			0.30	40		0.76
		From 1,00,001 -1,25,000	0.01	1		0.05		-	-	-	0.01	1	- (.)	0.05	0.02	3	3	0.09
		Above Rs. 1,25,000		1		0.11		3	3	0.11	-	1	-	0.11	0.09	5	4	0.09
	i	Individual Single Premium (ISPA)- Annuity																
	_	From 0-50000																
		From 50,001-100,000																
	1	From 1,00,001-150,000 From 150,001-2,00,000		-	1	_		-					1	l		-	1	
	1	From 150,001-2,00,000 From 2,00,,001-250,000		 													 	-
	1	From 2,50,001-230,000																
		Above Rs. 3,00,000																
•															•			
	ii	Group Single Premium (GSP)																1
		From 0-10000	5.29	-	2,972		0.81	-	1,349	162.58	9.37		5,345	586.46	1.32	1	2,217	205.57
	_	From 10,000-25,000	1.14	-	77		1.16	-	699	180.97	2.10	-	143	137.99	2.16		1,347	232.96
	+	From 25001-50,000 From 50,001-75,000	0.97		26	64.31 4.36	1.19 0.67	-	275 86	131.05 60.92	1.34 0.20	-	37	91.77 4.87	2.09	-	535 203	172.67 86.96
	1	From 50,001-75,000 From 75,000-100,000	0.12	-		10.59	0.69	-	64		0.20	-	4		1.38	· ·	129	84.74
		From 1,00,001 -1,25,000	0.02	-		10.59	0.30		23		0.54			10.00	0.53		44	34.74
		Above Rs. 1,25,000		-		-	2.55	-	59				-	-	4.58		135	183.92
	iv	Group Single Premium- Annuity- GSPA																
		From 0-50000																
		From 50,001-100,000																
	_	From 1,00,001-150,000																
	+	From 150,001-2,00,000 From 2,00,.001-250,000																
	1	From 2,00,,001-250,000 From 2,50,001 -3,00,000																
		Above Rs. 3,00,000															+	
		7 80 70 110. 0,00,000																
	V	Individual non Single Premium- INSP																
		From 0-10000	4.62	7,897	7,315	1,086.30	6.00	12,917	10,392	402.63	8.70	14,686	13,559	2,010.76	11.62	23,894	19,939	749.60
	_	From 10,000-25,000	13.83	10,728	10,436	439.20	14.59	9,210	8,570	268.02	23.65	17,879	17,406	784.78	29.05	17,633	15,470	520.57
	+	From 25001-50,000	12.02	4,097 1,039	3,674	205.17 67.97	10.26	3,147 549	2,947 523	146.37	21.26	6,958	6,375 1,668	361.80 118.07	19.17 5.51	5,422		267.43 73.23
	1	From 50,001-75,000 From 75,000-100,000	4.26 3.73	1,039	992 437		2.98 3.18	399			7.27 6.55	1,728 804		118.07 91.69	5.51	852 646		73.23
	1	From 1,00,001 -1,25,000	1.40	219	196		0.73	64			1.98	298		35.51	1.32	105		13.93
	L	Above Rs. 1,25,000	3.92	208	195	54.07	4.09	139	124		8.70	351		115.37	7.34	227		90.35
	vi	Individual non Single Premium- Annuity- INSPA											ļ				<u> </u>	
	1	From 0-50000		 	 	-		—		-								├
	1	From 50,001-100,000 From 1,00,001-150,000			<u> </u>			-									+	
	1	From 1,00,001-150,000 From 150,001-2,00,000		 	l												1	
	1	From 2,00,,001-250,000			1								1	l		1	1	t
		From 2,50,001 -3,00,000			i								İ				1	
		Above Rs. 3,00,000																
•															•			
	vii	Group Non Single Premium (GNSP)																
	1	From 0-10000		 	 	-		—		.								├
	1	From 10,000-25,000 From 25001-50,000			<u> </u>			-									+	
	1	From 25001-50,000 From 50,001-75,000		-	1	_		-					1	l		-	1	
	1	From 75,000-100,000		 										 			 	
	1	From 1,00,001 -1,25,000																
		Above Rs. 1,25,000												j				

				CAME	NIADTED D	DEVIOUS	VEAD		Um 4 m 4 h			Come nevied of the previous year						
				CURRENT Quarter				SAME QUARTER PREVIOUS YEAR				Up to th	e period		Same period of the previous year			
SI. No	Particulars		Premium	No. of Policies	No. of Lives	Sum Insured, Wherever applicable	Premium	No. of Policies	No. of Lives	Sum Insured, Wherever applicable	Premium	No. of Policies	No. of Lives	Sum Insured, Wherever applicable	Premium	No. of Policies	No. of Lives	Sum Insured, Wherever applicable
	Viii	Group Non Single Premium- Annuity- GNSPA																
		From 0-10000																
		From 10,000-25,000																
		From 25001-50,000																
	_	From 50,001- 75,000															ļ	ļ
	_	From 75,000-100,000															ļ	ļ
	_	From 1,00,001 -1,25,000																
		Above Rs. 1,25,000											<u> </u>					
													<u> </u>					
				 						-	ļ	 	 	ļ	 		 	
2	Bon	walPremium										 	 				 	
2		wal Premium Individual		ļ								 	 				1	1
	_ '												<u> </u>					
		From 0-10000 From 10,000-25,000	3.93 58.96	15,789 92,388			1.24 69.58	3,102 60,621		-	7.10 113.56	23,999 146.615	 	ļ	2.69 129.97	8,996 205,780	 	
		From 10,000-25,000 From 25001-50.000	30.13	92,388			31.67	12.463			113.56 56.93	146,615	<u> </u>		129.97 57.76	205,780 47.070		
													<u> </u>		12.47			
		From 50,001-75,000 From 75,000-100,000	7.31 10.38	3,801 2,324			6.54 11.17	2,427 1,409		-	14.30 18.49	6,498 3,525	 	ļ	12.47 21.57	10,226 3,927	 	
	-	From 75,000-100,000 From 1,00,001 -1,25,000	10.38	632			2.11	1,409			18.49	1,096			3.83	3,927 1,493		
	_	Above Rs. 1,25,000	13.66	632 879			14.73	374			4.38 21.89	1,096			22.91	1,493		
		Above Rs. 1,25,000	13.00	8/9			14.73	383			21.89	1,318	<u> </u>		22.91	1,292		
													<u> </u>					
	-	Individual- Annuity From 0-10000											<u> </u>					
	-	From 0-10000 From 10,000-25,000																
	-	From 10,000-25,000 From 25001-50,000																
	-	From 50,001-50,000 From 50,001-75,000															-	ļ
	-	From 50,001-75,000 From 75,000-100,000															-	ļ
	-	From 1.00.001 -1.25.000															-	ļ
	-	Above Rs. 1,25,000															-	ļ
	-	Above Rs. 1,25,000															-	ļ
	-	Group										1	1				+	
	_	From 0-10000		1							-	 	1				1	
	\vdash	From 10,000-25,000		1							-	 	1				1	
	\vdash	From 10,000-25,000 From 25001-50,000		1							-	 	1				1	
		From 50,001-75,000										l					1	
	\vdash	From 75,000-100,000		1							-	 	1				1	
	\vdash	From 1,00,001 -1,25,000		1							-	 	1				1	
	\vdash	Above Rs. 1,25,000		1								1	 				1	
	\vdash	ADOVE NS. 1,25,000		1								1	 				1	
	je.	Group- Annuity		l .							 	 	 	 	 		I	
	- "	From 0-10000		l							 	 	 	 	 		I	
	\vdash	From 10.000-25.000		l							 	 	 	 	 		I	
		From 25001-50,000		1								1					1	t
		From 50,001-75,000		1								1					1	t
	\vdash	From 75,000-100,000		l .							 	 	 	 	 		I	
	\vdash	From 1,00,001 -1,25,000		l .							 	 	 	 	 		I	
	\vdash	Above Rs. 1,25,000		l .							 	 	 	 	 		I	
	Н	ADOVE 105. 1,25,000		l							 	 	 	 	 		I	
				1								1	1				1	t

- Note:

 1. Premium stands for premium amount.

 2. No. of lives means no. of lives insured under the policies.

 3. Premium collected for Annulty will be disclosed separately as stated above.